  | ABB
ABB |  1
1S
B
C
 1
01
 1

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Rated
power
3-phase
motor
rating
Uc min. ... Uc max.
400 V Pack(ing)
AC-3 480 V 1 piece
kW hp V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
4 5 24...60 20...60 1 0 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.310
24...60 20...60 0 1 AF09Z-30-01-21 1SBL 136 001 R2101 0.310
48...130 48...130 1 0 AF09-30-10-12 1SBL 137 001 R1210 0.270
48...130 48...130 0 1 AF09-30-01-12 1SBL 137 001 R1201 0.270
100...250 100...250 1 0 AF09-30-10-13 1SBL 137 001 R1310 0.270
100...250 100...250 0 1 AF09-30-01-13 1SBL 137 001 R1301 0.270
250...500 250...500 1 0 AF09-30-10-14 1SBL 137 001 R1410 0.310
250...500 250...500 0 1 AF09-30-01-14 1SBL 137 001 R1401 0.310
5.5 7.5 24...60 20...60 1 0 AF12Z-30-10-21 1SBL 156 001 R2110 0.310
24...60 20...60 0 1 AF12Z-30-01-21 1SBL 156 001 R2101 0.310
48...130 48...130 1 0 AF12-30-10-12 1SBL 157 001 R1210 0.270
48...130 48...130 0 1 AF12-30-01-12 1SBL 157 001 R1201 0.270

contacts
fitted
Type Order code Weight
Rated
power
3-phase
motor
rating
Uc min. ... Uc max.
400 V Pack(ing)
AC-3 480 V 1 piece
kW hp V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
4 5 - 12...20 1 0 AF09Z-30-10-20 1SBL 136 001 R2010 0.310
- 12...20 0 1 AF09Z-30-01-20 1SBL 136 001 R2001 0.310
24...60 20...60 1 0 AF09Z-30-10-21 1SBL 136 001 R2110 0.310
24...60 20...60 0 1 AF09Z-30-01-21 1SBL 136 001 R2101 0.310
48...130 48...130 1 0 AF09Z-30-10-22 1SBL 136 001 R2210 0.310
48...130 48...130 0 1 AF09Z-30-01-22 1SBL 136 001 R2201 0.310
100...250 100...250 1 0 AF09Z-30-10-23 1SBL 136 001 R2310 0.310
100...250 100...250 0 1 AF09Z-30-01-23 1SBL 136 001 R2301 0.310
5.5 7.5 - 12...20 1 0 AF12Z-30-10-20 1SBL 156 001 R2010 0.310
- 12...20 0 1 AF12Z-30-01-20 1SBL 156 001 R2001 0.310
24...60 20...60 1 0 AF12Z-30-10-21 1SBL 156 001 R2110 0.310
24...60 20...60 0 1 AF12Z-30-01-21 1SBL 156 001 R2101 0.310